The Harry Denman Evangelism Award

celebrating leaders with a passion for evangelism

Materials and nomination forms for
The Harry Denman Evangelism Award
are available on The Foundation for
Evangelism website at:
www.FoundationForEvangelism.org.

Our Mission

is to promote, encourage, and provide resources for responsible evangelism, enabling The United Methodist Church to bring persons into a personal relationship with Jesus Christ and help them grow as His disciples.

Our Vision

is to raise up generations of leaders with a passion for evangelism.

Our Focus

is to provide venture capital to develop leaders with a passion for evangelism who will have a multiplying impact on The United Methodist Church.

Our Passion

is to help all persons experience God's transforming love through Jesus Christ.



P.O. Box 985, Lake Junaluska, NC 28745 (828) 454.6800 • (800) 737.8333 www.FoundationForEvangelism.org

The Harry Denman Evangelism Awards















Dr. Harry Denman

The award is named for the late Dr. Harry Denman, distinguished lay evangelist, whom Dr. Billy Graham called "my mentor in evangelism." The awards are made possible by The Foundation for Evangelism, which was founded in 1949 by Dr. Denman, who felt it was the business of every Christian to be an evangelist. It is most fitting that annual conferences today honor persons who carry on the spirit of Harry Denman.

The Harry Denman Evangelism Award

Recognizing clergy, youth, and lay persons for outstanding service in evangelism

The Harry Denman Evangelism Awards honor a United Methodist clergy, youth, and lay person in each annual conference who has exhibited outstanding efforts in Wesleyan evangelism by faithfully carrying out the mission of "making disciples of Jesus Christ."

Those eligible for this prestigious award practice the Great Commission. This can involve personal witnessing, speaking, and inspiring individual persons or the local church to be actively involved helping people to experience the transforming love of God through Jesus Christ. Neither the size of the local church with which the person is affiliated, the age or gender of the person, nor the length of their service should limit one's eligibility. What is important are the persons whose lives have been changed by the life and ministry of the nominee.

All annual conferences are encouraged to honor an individual for each of the award categories each year and to present the awards at their Annual Conference gathering. The selection process is directed by the conference and all nominations are sent to the conference office.

The Foundation for Evangelism provides financial support, in cooperation with each United Methodist Annual Conference, for The Harry Denman Evangelism awards. The Foundation's focus is the development of leaders with a passion for evangelism who will have a multiplying impact on The United Methodist Church.

Materials and nomination forms for The Harry Denman Evangelism Award are available on The Foundation for Evangelism website at: www.FoundationForEvangelism.org.

